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SMA Male to 1.85mm Male, Adapter, RA18528 i
DC-18GHz, Straight
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Electrical & Environmental
Frequency Range | DC-18GHz Impedance 50 ohm
VSWR 1.15 max Operating Temp | -55°C to +165°C
Mechanical & Product Information
Product Number | RA18S28,H-Grade Connector SMA Male to 1.85mm Male
Connector Body | Passivated stainless steel Shape/Mounting | Straight, None
Center Contact | Gold plated beryllium copper Insulator PEI&PTFE
Typical Test Data
9000 Tr 1 S11 SWR 100. 0000mU/1. 0000U
) 1: 25.9879GHz 1.11
1. 900 >2: 18. 0000GHz 1.05
1. 800
1. 700
1. 600
1. 500
1. 400
1. 300
1. 200
2
1. 100 /\/\/\/M
1. 000) L <
Chl Start:10.0000MHz — Stop:27. 0000GHz

|I| |f?F TOP Microwave and Millimeter wave products RFTOP® Technology Co., Ltd.
supplier www.rftop.com service@rftop.com 86-755-88840350

5w fft i R


http://www.rftop.com
http://www.rftop.com
http://www.rftop.com
mailto:service@rftop.com

